
Schedule 
Arrival day: September 4, Sunday 

 Sept 5, Mon Sept 6,Tue Sept 7, Wed Sept 8, Thu Sept 9, Fri Sept 10, Sat 

8:15 – 9:30 
Registration* 8:15 – 9:15 

     

Opening 9:15 – 9:30 

9:30 – 10:30 Mueller-Preussker (I) Mueller-Preussker 
(III) 

Mueller-Preussker 
(IV) .Jansen (I) .Jansen (III) 

Ex
cu

rs
io

n 

10:30 – 11:00 Coffee break 

11:00 – 12:00 Mueller-Preussker (II) Teryaev (I) Teryaev (II) Jansen (II) .Jansen (IV) 

12:00 – 12:10 Break (10 min.) 

12:10 – 13:10 Blaschke (I) Blaschke (III) Blaschke (V) Kazakov (III) Zakharov (I) 

13:10 – 15:00 Lunch 

15:00 – 16:00 Blaschke (II) Blaschke (IV) Polikarpov (I) Kazakov (IV) Zakharov (II) 

16:00 – 16:30 Coffee break 

Pi
cn

ic
 16:30 – 17:30 Kazakov (I) Kazakov (II) Petreczky (III) Polikarpov (II) Urbach (I) 

17:30 – 17:40 Break (10 min.) 
Excursion 

to 
NICA 
 site  

Break (10 min.) 

17:40 – 18:40 Petreczky (I) Petreczky (II) Mueller-Preussker Jansen 

18:40 – 18:50 Break (10 min.) Break (10 min.) 

18:50 – 19:50   Discussion Discussion 

* Registration will be carried out in the Organizing Committee room (Bogoliubov Laboratory of Theoretical Physics, 2nd floor) 



 

 Sept 11, Sun Sept 12, Mon Sept 13, Tue Sept 14, Wed Sept 15, Thu Sept 16, Fri 

9:30 – 10:30 

Fr
ee

  d
ay

 

Karsch (I) Karsch (III) Catterall (III) Catterall (IV) Sommer (III) 

10:30 – 11:00 Coffee break 

11:00 – 12:00 Karsch (II) Karsch (IV) Schmidt (I) Schmidt (II) Radyushkin (I) 

12:00 – 12:10 Break (10 min) 

12:10 – 13:10 Peardon (I) Peardon (II) Sommer (I) Sommer (II) Radyushkin (II) 

13:10 – 15:00 Lunch 

15:00 – 16:00 Catterall (I) Polyakov (I) Polyakov (II) Polyakov (III) Polyakov (IV) 

16:00 – 16:30 Coffee break Break (10’) Coffee break 
Goeckeler (III) 

16:10 – 17:10 
16:30 – 17:30 Catterall (II) Goeckeler (I) Goeckeler (II) Goeckeler (IV) 

Poster 
session 
(coffee) 

 

17:30 – 17:40 Break (10 min) Break (10 min) 

17:40 – 18:40 Urbach (II) NICA Urbach  
Buividovich 

Urbach  
Buividovich 

18:40 – 18:50 Break (10 min)  

18:50 – 19:50 Urbach  
Buividovich Discussion Urbach  

Buividovich 
Urbach  

Buividovich 

 Closing 
The lectures and other studies will be held in the Conference Hall 

of the Bogoliubov Laboratory of Theoretical Physics (2nd floor) 


